Montacké viny

2022-05-14 Nachod

hlavni zavod Montacké viny 9 km
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2002 and older | registered: 77

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/MuZzi
3/MuZzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muz
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
1/Zeny
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
2/Zeny
20/Muzi
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
3/Zeny
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
4/Zeny
25/Muzi
5/Zeny
26/Muzi
6/Zeny
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
32/Muzi
9/Zeny
33/Muzi
10/Zeny
34/Muzi
11/Zeny
35/Muzi
36/Muzi
12/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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name
DAVID PLNY
KAMIL KRUNKA
ONDREJ VOLAK
JINDRICH KRAL
ONDREJ PENC
PEPEK PETRU
LUDEK BERKA
ONDREJ KUBIK
JAN FRIEDE
MICHAL KRTICKA
MOJMIR SVOBODA
TOMAS DOHNANSKY
DAVID MISEK
FRANTISEK BURIL
TANA METELKOVA
DAVID VANEK
MARTIN OSOBA
MARTIN HABR
TOMAS FLORIAN
DAVID DIVISEK
MARKETA ZEISKOVA
ALES KAVALEK
PETR HABR
JAN BALEK
KATERINA KUBIASOVA
TOMAS KABRT
PETR CELBA
DENISA KOZAKOVA
JAN KULDA
IVONA SPRINGROVA
TOMAS KUNT
KATERINA CERNIKOVA
MARTIN CERNIK
VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY
LUBOS DOLEZAL
JITKA CADOVA
ROMANA BASKOVSKA
VLADIMIR ZELENY
TOMAS POLICKY
FILIP JOKALA
EVA JIRASKOVA
MARTIN MINARIK
LENKA FLASAROVA
VITEZSLAV S0LC
DANIELA TYLSOVA

year
1993
1986
2000
1973
1977
1986
1972
1981

1977
1973
1966
1994
1978
1966
1972
1974
1965
1996
1979
1977
1998
1998
1965
1983
1978
1994
1986
1979
1973
1992
1984
1989
1980
1970
1954
1977
1974
1976
1984
1999
1964
1980
1972
1957
1978

PEDRO DAVID PEREIRA BRITO ROSSI 1984

LUBOS MATEJICEK
BARBORA PALECKOVA

1962
1985

team
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA

MEZIMESTI 3

BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD

ATLETIKA RTYNE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
WIKOV HRONOV

WIKOV

AB SPED PARDUBICE
RUN4FUN

T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
VIDOCHOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
T) SOKOL OLESNICE
NACHOD

INS BIKE TEAM

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ZERNOV PRO RADOST
GLADIATORRACETEAM
TYCKA A KULICKA
KOSTELECACI

KOLA RTYNE

BK NACHOD

INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
MARATONSTAV

PRAHA

CYKLO TONY

SK SEMECHNICE

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
CYKLO TONY

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY

BASS TYM

VELKE PORICI

POLICE NAD METUJ{
MARATONSTAV UPICE
CESKA SKALICE

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
BKL MACHOV

TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
NACHOD

HOVRCH

NACHOD

finish

32:07
32:40
32:56
34:45
35:22
36:44
37:24
37:36
38:05
38:19
38:24
38:26
38:26
38:50
38:59
39:35
39:51
40:02
40:22
40:46
41:43
41:47
41:50
42:13
42:27
42:31
43:00
43:28
44:38
45:15
46:05
46:09
46:16
46:27
46:34
46:58
47:01
47:10
47:12
47:16
47:19
47:47
48:32
49:08
49:08
49:35
50:05
50:11

delay

00:00
00:33
00:49
02:37
03:14
04:37
05:16
05:28
05:57
06:12
06:16
06:18
06:18
06:43
06:51
07:27
07:43
07:55
08:15
08:39
09:35
09:39
09:42
10:05
10:19
10:23
10:52
11:20
12:30
13:08
13:58
14:01
14:09
14:19
14:27
14:50
14:53
15:03
15:05
15:09
15:11
15:39
16:25
17:01
17:01
17:27
17:57
18:03
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49  37/Muzi
50 38/MuZi
51  39/MuZi
52  40/MuZi
53  41/MuZi
54 13/Zeny
55  42/Mu¥i
56 43/MuZi
57 14/Zeny
58 44/Muzi
59 15/Zeny
60 16/Zeny
61 45/Muzi
62 17/Zeny
63 18/Zeny
64 46/Muzi
65 47/Muzi
66 19/Zeny
67 48/MuZi
68 49/MuZi
69 50/MuZi
70 51/MuZi
71 52/MuZi
72 53/MuZi
73  54/MuZi
74  20/Zeny
75 55/MuZi
DNF /MuZi

DNS /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

29
24
81
69
65
32
76
31
27
66
46
45
20
25
58
64
51
80
53
54
37

26
41

18
48
55
43

MARTIN KASPAREK
MIREK HOLECEK
LUKAS LINHART
ALES KLIMES

PAVEL HOFFMAN
KATERINA KRAMLOVA
JOSEF VANEK

JAN KLIMES

ZDENKA JONASOVA
MICHAL JANOVSKY
LUCIE SOUCKOVA
PETRA SCHWANINGEROVA
VACLAV GOLDBACH
RENATA HYNKOVA
EVA SEFCOVA

JIRI HAVLICEK
LADISLAV GLADICS
JANA GLOSER
MARTIN PESEK

JAN POLACEK

ALES PACHMAN
JOSEF METELKA
ROMAN JANOVSKY
ZDENEK PETRZILEK
VACLAV DOSTAL
HANA DOSTALOVA
JAN TUCNY

PETR VODAK
MICHAL RENSKY

1967
1974
1989
1978
1967
1975
1965
1984
1964
1988
1981
1982
1950
1985
1964
1982
1974
1990
1967
1968
1987
1944
1983
1955
1942
1970
1947
1982
1979

TJ VELICHOVKY

NOVE MESTO NAD METU]I
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi
HOFFICI

NACHOD

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
VELKE PORICI

HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
NACHOD

T) SOKOL STARE MESTO
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
NACHOD

CZU V PRAZE - FAKULTA LESNICK/
POLICE NAD METUJ{
NACHOD

NACHOD

RECANY NAD LABEM

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
KRAMOLNA

KRB CHRUDIM

CERNOZICE

CERNOZICE

MK PARDUBICE

TRUTNOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

50:59
51:14
51:27
51:27
51:40
51:40
51:52
51:55
51:58
52:21
52:36
53:37
54:20
54:41
55:24
55:27
55:34
55:58
56:21
57:45
58:28
01:01:45
01:02:53
01:04:39
01:06:02
01:09:09
01:16:07

18:52
19:06
19:19
19:20
19:32
19:33
19:44
19:48
19:50
20:13
20:28
21:30
22:12
22:34
23:17
23:19
23:27
23:50
24:14
25:37
26:20
29:37
30:45
32:31
33:55
37:01
44:00
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